Tybcom Sem-V Computer Practical timetable for 2023-24

Day | Date Roll No Div Lab
Tucsday 03/102023 | 121-180 324
181-240 327
Wednesday 04/10/2023 241-300 324
301-360 27
Thursday 05/10/2023 1 361-420 324
| 421-480 327
Friday 06/10/2023 480-540 324
541-600 327
Saturday 07/10/2023 601-660 324
661-720 327
| Monday 09/10/2023 721-780 324
781-840 327
Tuesday 10/10/2023 841-900 324
901-960 327
Wednesday 11/10/2023 961-1020 324
1021-1080 327
| Thursday 12/10/2023 1081-1140 324
| 1141-1200 327
Friday 13/10/2023 1201 - 1270 324
1271 - 327
ONWARDS
Saturday 14/10/2023 1-60° 324
61-120 327

Venue:-New Viva college
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Time:-7.00am-8.30am




